GaN on Silicon General Purpose Amplifier
DC - 6 GHz, 28 V, 4 W
Rev. V3
MAGX-011086
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

DC - 6 GHz, 28 V, 4 W
Rev. V3
MAGX-011086
7 7
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0007108
7
Reference Value Tolerance  Manufacturer Part Number
C1, C5 1.0 µF 10% AVX 12101C105KAT2A
C2, C6 0.1 µF 10% Kemet C1206C104K1RACTU
C3, C7 0.01 µF 10% AVX 12061C103KAT2A
C4, C8 1000 pF 10% Kemet C0805C102K1RACTU
C9 4.7 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A4R7B250
C10, C11, C12, C16 3.3 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A3R3B250
C13 0.2 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A0R2B250
C14 0.5 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A0R5B250
C15 1.2 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A1R2B250
C17 0.3 pF 0.1 pF ATC ATC800A0R3B250
R1 200 Ω 1% Panasonic ERJ-6ENF2000V
RF Connector SMA — Amphenol-Connex 132150
DC Connector D-Subminiature — ERNI 284525
PCB RO4350 — Rogers Corp —